FONED

CHINESE RESTAURANT

DF Wonton Shells
(no meats)

Szechuan Beef
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Sam CeeCM BBS Prawns HP

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



CHINESE RESTAURANT

Wor Wonton

FONED

Crispy Egg Rolls (Each)

Deep Fried Wonton (Shells)

Dried Garlic Ribs/ Pork

Honey Garlic Ribs/ Pork

Deep Fried Chicken Wings (8)

Honey Garlic Chicken Wings (8)

Lettuce Wrap (Pork)

Pot Stickers (10)

Deep Fried Tofu(Sweet & Sour/ Sweet Chili Sauce)
BBQ Pork

Deep Fried Platter (Choose 3 out of 4)
(4 DF Prawns/4 CH Balls/1 Almond CH/6 S&S Pork)

Wonton
4 pieces / 6 pieces
12 pieces

Wor Wonton

Small (16 pieces) /Large (24 pieces)
Beef & Greens Wonton (12 pieces)
Beef & Greens Rice Noodle Soup
Beef & Greens Wonton Noodle Soup (6 pieces)
Wonton Udon Noodle Soup (8 pieces)
Hot & Sour (add 6 Wontons +$ 4.00)
Cream Corn
Mushroom Egg Drop
Green Pea Egg Drop
Homemade Chicken Broth Soup

$ 2.95
$ 6.50
$13.50
$ 14.50
$ 15.25
$ 16.25
$22.75
$13.95
$12.50
$ 13.95
$ 16.50

$ 4.45/$ 5.15
$10.35

$ 17.50/$ 25.50
$ 13.50
$ 14.75
$15.25
$13.95
$ 10.35
$ 10.35
$ 10.35
$ 10.35
$ 2.95

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



FONEOD

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Ginger Fried Béef
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A‘Imond‘
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Sesame Seeded Chicken

Beef & Broccoli (w/ Black Bean Sauce +$1.00)
Beef & Bok Choy

Black Bean Sauce Beef

Pineapple Ginger Beef

Beef Ginger and Onions

Beef and Tomato

Curried Beef ~

Szechuan Beef

Ginger Fried Beef

Sweet & Sour Pork
Sweet & Sour Ribs
Sweet & Sour Chicken

Sweet & Sour Prawns

Almond Breaded Chicken
Lemon Breaded Chicken
Black Bean Sauce Chicken
Pineapple Ginger Chicken
Sesame Seeded Chicken
Curried Chicken -
Szechuan Chicken
Ginger Fried Chicken _.

$17.25
$17.25
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$18.25

$ 15.25
$ 15.50
$17.25
$19.75

$17.25
$ 18.25
$17.25
$17.25
$18.25
$17.25
$17.25
$18.25

Chicken & Broccoli (w/ Black Bean Sauce +$1.00) $ 17.25

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



FONED |

CHINESE RESTAURANT

BBQ Pork Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Mushroom Chow Mein

Beef Chow Mein

Beef and Tomato Chow Mein
Shrimp Chow Mein

Chinese Style Chow Mein
Fonbo Chow Mein

Plain Chow Mein

Black Bean Sauce Chow Funn (Beef/ Chicken)
Black Pepper Udon (Beef/ Chicken) _
Shanghai Chow Mein -~

Singapore Curried Noodles ~

Singapore Curried Chow Funn

Hong Kong Chow Mein
(Squid/ Prawns/ Chinese mushroom/BBQ Pork/
Chicken/ Chinese Greens with crispy noodles)

Beef and Broccoli Chow Mein (crispy nood/es)
Beef Chow Funn
Beef & Greens Chow Funn

Sam Cee Chow Mein
(Chicken/ Carrot/ Chinese mushroom with crispy
noodles)

$ 13.50
$13.50
$13.75
$ 13.75
$ 14.50
$ 14.85
$14.50
$ 16.50
$12.25

$17.25
$ 15.25
$ 16.25
$ 16.25
$17.50
$ 18.25

$ 16.95
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



FONED

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Pineapple Chicken Fried Rice

BBQ Pork Fried Rice

b EERCLH W DY Chicken Fried Rice
P|

Chicken and Lettuce Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Beef & Tomato Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice

Fonbo Fried Rice

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

Fok Chow Fried Rice
(Diced Scallops, Prawns & Vegetables)

Curried Beef Fried Rice _
Curried Chicken Fried Rice -

Steamed Rice
(Small/ Medium/ Large)

Fok Chow FR

$ 14.35
$13.25
$13.25
$14.35
$ 13.50
$ 13.50
$15.25
$ 14.50
$ 15.25
$ 16.25

$20.35
$ 14.50

$ 14.50

$ 4.50/ $6.50/
$7.50

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



FONED

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Pineapple Ginger Chicken
Beef, Ginger & Onions
Black Bean Sauce Prawns
Szechuan Prawns -

Szechuan Chicken

Chicken Hot pot

Beef, Ginger and Onion Hot Pot
Seafood Hot Pot

Seafood & Tofu Hot Pot

Tofu & Mushroom Hot Pot

Deep Fried Prawns

Pan Fried Prawns

Black Bean Sauce Prawns
Szechuan Prawns -
Curried Prawns

Salt & Hot Peppers Prawns
Prawns & Tomato

Prawns & Broccoli

Scallops & Broccoli

Black Bean Sauce Squid

Salt & Hot Peppers Squid -

-

Salt & Peppers Squid

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server)

$ 18.50
$ 18.75
$ 20.50
$ 20.50
$ 18.50

$17.50
$17.50
$20.35
$21.25
$ 19.50

$ 18.50
$19.25
$19.25
$19.25
$19.25
$20.25
$19.25
$19.25
$20.50
$ 19.50
$20.25



FONED |

CHINESE RESTAURANT

BBQ Pork Chop Suey

hicken Chop Sue
&-Mushroom ﬁ)r %2.%0)
Beef Chop Suey

Diced Chicken Chop Suey
With Cashews or AImondsYSplcy +$1.00)

Diced Shrimp Cashew Chop Suey (Spicy +$1.00)

Fonbo Chop Suey
Prawn Chop Suey

Mandarin Pork Chop _
Salt & Pepper Pork Chop

y j;“. ) ¥
Prawns Chop Suey

Green Pea Egg Foo Young
BBQ Pork Egg Foo Young
Chicken Egg Foo Young
Mushroom Egg Foo Young
Shrimp Foo Young

Fonbo Egg Foo Young

$16.25
$16.25
$16.25

$16.25

$17.25

$17.75
$19.25

$ 18.50
$19.75

$ 13.95
$ 14.50
$ 14.50
$ 14.50
$ 15.50
$ 15.95

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



FONED

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Vegetable Chow Mein
Vegetable Fried Rice

A - 7 Vegetable Chop Suey
Vege Mushroom Chop Suey
Oyster Sauce Tofu

Black Bean Sauce Tofu

Lor Hon Ji (Mixed Chinese Vegetables)
Curry Sauce Chop Suey -

Salt & Pepper Tofu ~

Chili Tofu

Sweet & Sour Mushrooms

3 Kinds Mushroom Chop Suey

Dinner For One

Mushroom Chow Mein
Vegetarian Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour Mushrooms

Dinner For Two

Egg Rolls

Vegetable Chow Mein

Diced Vegetable Cashew Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour Mushrooms

Dinner For Three

Cream Corn Soup or Hot & Sour Soup
Vegetable Chow Mein

Diced Vegetable Cashew Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour Mushrooms

Salt & Pepper Tofu

$ 13.50
$ 13.50
$ 14.35
$14.75
$12.95
$12.95
$ 15.25
$ 14.75
$ 13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$ 15.25

$18.25

$41.65

$57.25

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



FONBO &

CHINESE RESTAURANT

“Prince” For Two $50.25

Wonton Soup

Chinese Style Chow Mein
Prawns & Broccoli

Beef Ginger & Onion Hot Plate

: E b
“Prince” For Two
“Queen” For Four $ 95.95

Wor Wonton Soup

Beef & Broccoli

Mandarin Pork Chops -

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

Black Bean Sauce Prawns Hot Plate
Chinese Style Chow Mein

“King” For Six $ 138.00

Wor Wonton Soup

Chinese Style Chow Mein

Yeung Chow Fried Rice

Scallops & Broccoli

Mandarin Pork Chops -~

v > Salt & Hot Pepper Prawns -

% :.;-:‘ % S ’ i Pineapple Ginger Chicken Hot Plate

a0\
“King” For Six

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



FONEOD

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Dinner For Two

Chicken Chow Mein
Sweet & Sour Pork
Diced Chicken Cashew Chop Suey

$34.75

Dinner For Three
Wonton Soup
Chicken Fried Rice
Sweet & Sour Chicken
B.B.Q. Pork Chop Suey

Dinner For Four

Wonton Soup*

Fonbo Chow Mein

Fonbo Fried Rice

Sweet & Sour Pork

Diced Chicken Cashew Chop Suey
Deep Fried Prawns

$83.35

Dinner For Six
Wonton Soup or Egg Rolls
Fonbo Chow Mein
Fonbo Fried Rice
Sweet & Sour Pork
Diced Chicken Cashew Chop Suey
Beef & Broccoli
Deep Fried Prawns

$103.95

Dinner for Three

Dinner for Six

* The Wonton Soup in Dinner for Four is only for dine in

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )



FONED |

CHINESE RESTAURANT

Combo A $18.25 Combo B $18.25
Chicken Chow Mein Chicken Chow Mein
Beef Chop Suey Pork Fried Rice
Almond Chicken Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sweet & Sour Pork Deep Fried Prawns
Choose Your Appetizer:

Egg Roll or 4 pieces Wonton Soup

Choose Your Entrée:

Ginger Fried Beef _

Beef & Broccoli

Black Bean Sauce Beef
Black Bean Sauce Chicken
Szechuan Chicken _
Szechuan Beef -

Sesame Seeded Chicken
Sweet & Sour Pork

Plus Your Choice Of:

T B Steamed Rice
- Chow Mein
Fried Rice ($1.00 Extra)

$ 18.25 per person +tax

( Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server )
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