













































Popular Item















Appetizers

Crispy Egg Rolls (Each) 👍	\$ 2.95
Deep Fried Wonton (Shells)	\$ 6.50
Dried Garlic Ribs/ Pork	\$ 13.50
Honey Garlic Ribs/ Pork	\$ 14.50
Deep Fried Chicken Wings (8)	\$ 15.25
Honey Garlic Chicken Wings (8)	\$ 16.25
Lettuce Wrap (Pork)	\$ 22.75
Pot Stickers (10)	\$ 13.95
Deep Fried Tofu(Sweet & Sour/ Sweet Chili Sauce)	\$ 12.50
BBQ Pork	\$ 13.95
Deep Fried Platter (Choose 3 out of 4) (4 DF Prawns/4 CH Balls/1 Almond CH/6 S&S Pork)	\$ 16.50

Soups

Wonton 📥

4 pieces / 6 pieces	\$ 4.45/\$ 5.15
12 pieces	\$ 10.35
Wor Wonton 📙	
Small (16 pieces) /Large (24 pieces)	\$ 17.50/\$ 25.50
Beef & Greens Wonton (12 pieces)	\$ 13.50
Beef & Greens Rice Noodle Soup	\$ 14.75
Beef & Greens Wonton Noodle Soup (6 pieces)	\$ 15.25
Wonton Udon Noodle Soup (8 pieces)	\$ 13.95
Hot & Sour (add 6 Wontons +\$ 4.00)	\$ 10.35
Cream Corn	\$ 10.35
Mushroom Egg Drop	\$ 10.35
Green Pea Egg Drop	\$ 10.35
Homemade Chicken Broth Soup	\$ 2.95















Beef

Beef & Broccoli (w/ Black Bean Sauce +\$1.00)	\$ 17.25
Beef & Bok Choy	\$ 17.25
Black Bean Sauce Beef 👍	\$ 17.50
Pineapple Ginger Beef	\$ 17.50
Beef Ginger and Onions	\$ 17.50
Beef and Tomato	\$ 17.50
Curried Beef 🥒	\$ 17.50
Szechuan Beef 🥜	\$ 17.50
Ginger Fried Beef 🥒 📜	\$ 18.25

Sweet & Sour

Sweet & Sour Pork	\$ 15.25
Sweet & Sour Ribs	\$ 15.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$ 17.25
Sweet & Sour Prawns	\$ 19.75

Chicken

Almond Breaded Chicken	\$ 17.25
Lemon Breaded Chicken	\$ 18.25
Black Bean Sauce Chicken	\$ 17.25
Pineapple Ginger Chicken	\$ 17.25
Sesame Seeded Chicken 🚪	\$ 18.25
Curried Chicken 🥜	\$ 17.25
Szechuan Chicken 🧪	\$ 17.25
Ginger Fried Chicken 🥜	\$ 18.25
Chicken & Broccoli (w/ Black Bean Sauce +\$1.00)	\$ 17.25







Popular Item















Chow Mein (Noodles)

BBQ Pork Chow Mein	\$ 13.50
Chicken Chow Mein 👍	\$ 13.50
Mushroom Chow Mein	\$ 13.75
Beef Chow Mein	\$ 13.75
Beef and Tomato Chow Mein	\$ 14.50
Shrimp Chow Mein	\$ 14.85
Chinese Style Chow Mein 👗	\$ 14.50
Fonbo Chow Mein 🙎	\$ 16.50
Plain Chow Mein	\$ 12.25

Specialty Noodles

Black Bean Sauce Chow Funn (Beef/ Chicken)	\$ 17.25
Black Pepper Udon (Beef/ Chicken) 🍃	\$ 15.25
Shanghai Chow Mein 🥜 👗	\$ 16.25
Singapore Curried Noodles 🥜 👗	\$ 16.25
Singapore Curried Chow Funn 🥒	\$ 17.50
Hong Kong Chow Mein (Squid/ Prawns/ Chinese mushroom/ BBQ Pork/ Chicken/ Chinese Greens with crispy noodles)	\$ 18.25
Beef and Broccoli Chow Mein (crispy noodles)	\$ 16.95
Beef Chow Funn 👍	\$ 17.25
Beef & Greens Chow Funn	\$ 17.25
Sam Cee Chow Mein (<i>Chicken/ Carrot/ Chinese mushroom with crispy</i>	\$ 17.25

noodles)



















Rice Dishes

Pineapple Chicken Fried Rice 👍 🧸	\$ 14.35
BBQ Pork Fried Rice	\$ 13.25
Chicken Fried Rice 👍	\$ 13.25
Chicken and Lettuce Fried Rice	\$ 14.35
Mushroom Fried Rice	\$ 13.50
Beef Fried Rice	\$ 13.50
Beef & Tomato Fried Rice 💄	\$ 15.25
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$ 14.50
Fonbo Fried Rice 👍 📜	\$ 15.25
Yeung Chow Fried Rice	\$ 16.25
Fok Chow Fried Rice (Diced Scallops, Prawns & Vegetables)	\$ 20.35
Curried Beef Fried Rice 🥥	\$ 14.50
Curried Chicken Fried Rice	\$ 14.50
Steamed Rice (Small/Medium/Large)	\$ 4.50/ \$6.50 \$ 7.50























Sizzli	ng	Hat	Pla	tes

Pineapple Ginger Chicken 👗	\$ 18.50
Beef, Ginger & Onions	\$ 18.75
Black Bean Sauce Prawns	\$ 20.50
Szechuan Prawns 🥜	\$ 20.50
Szechuan Chicken 🧪	\$ 18.50

Chinese Hot Pot

\$ 17.50
\$ 17.50
\$ 20.35
\$ 21.25
\$ 19.50

Seafood

Deep Fried Prawns	\$ 18.50
Pan Fried Prawns	\$ 19.25
Black Bean Sauce Prawns	\$ 19.25
Szechuan Prawns 🥣 👍	\$ 19.25
Curried Prawns 🧪	\$ 19.25
Salt & Hot Peppers Prawns 🥒 👍	\$ 20.25
Prawns & Tomato	\$ 19.25
Prawns & Broccoli	\$ 19.25
Scallops & Broccoli	\$ 20.50
Black Bean Sauce Squid	\$ 19.50
Salt & Hot Peppers Squid 🛹 👍 💆	\$ 20.25







Popular Item













Chap Suey (Vegetables)

BBQ Pork Chop Suey	\$ 16.25
Chicken Chop Suey (+Mushroom for \$2.50)	\$ 16.25
Beef Chop Suey	\$ 16.25
Diced Chicken Chop Suey With Cashews or Almonds (Spicy +\$1.00)	\$ 16.25
Diced Shrimp Cashew Chop Suey (Spicy +\$1.00)	\$ 17.25
Fonbo Chop Suey	\$ 17.75
Prawn Chop Suey 👍 ื	\$ 19.25

Pork Chap

Mandarin Pork Chop 🌙		\$ 18.50
Salt & Pepper Pork Chop	>	\$ 19.75

Egg Foo Young

Green Pea Egg Foo Young	\$ 13.95
BBQ Pork Egg Foo Young	\$ 14.50
Chicken Egg Foo Young	\$ 14.50
Mushroom Egg Foo Young	\$ 14.50
Shrimp Foo Young	\$ 15.50
Fonbo Egg Foo Young 👍 🚪	\$ 15.95

















Lor Hon Ji





Vegetarian Dishes

Vegetable Chow Mein	\$ 13.50
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$ 13.50
Vegetable Chop Suey	\$ 14.35
Mushroom Chop Suey	\$ 14.75
Oyster Sauce Tofu	\$ 12.95
Black Bean Sauce Tofu	\$ 12.95
Lor Hon Ji (Mixed Chinese Vegetables) 👍 🚡	\$ 15.25
Curry Sauce Chop Suey 🥜	\$ 14.75
Salt & Pepper Tofu 🥓 👍 📜	\$ 13.95
Chili Tofu 🥒 📙	\$ 13.95
Sweet & Sour Mushrooms	\$ 13.95
3 Kinds Mushroom Chop Suey	\$ 15.25

Vegetarian Specials

Dinner For One

Mushroom Chow Mein	\$ 18.25
Vegetarian Chop Suey	
Sweet & Sour Mushrooms	

Dinner For Two \$ 41.65

Egg Rolls Vegetable Chow Mein Diced Vegetable Cashew Chop Suey **Sweet & Sour Mushrooms**

Dinner For Three \$57.25

Cream Corn Soup or Hot & Sour Soup Vegetable Chow Mein Diced Vegetable Cashew Chop Suey Sweet & Sour Mushrooms Salt & Pepper Tofu







Spicy

"Luxury" Dinners



"Prince" For Two

\$50.25

Wonton Soup Chinese Style Chow Mein Prawns & Broccoli Beef Ginger & Onion Hot Plate



"Queen" For Four

\$ 95.95

Wor Wonton Soup
Beef & Broccoli
Mandarin Pork Chops
Yeung Chow Fried Rice
Black Bean Sauce Prawns Hot Plate
Chinese Style Chow Mein



"King" For Six

\$ 138.00

Wor Wonton Soup
Chinese Style Chow Mein
Yeung Chow Fried Rice
Scallops & Broccoli
Mandarin Pork Chops
Salt & Hot Pepper Prawns
Pineapple Ginger Chicken Hot Plate







Popular Item



Spicy

Combination Dinners

Dinner For Two

Chicken Chow Mein Sweet & Sour Pork Diced Chicken Cashew Chop Suey

Dinner For Four

Wonton Soup*
Fonbo Chow Mein
Fonbo Fried Rice
Sweet & Sour Pork
Diced Chicken Cashew Chop Suey
Deep Fried Prawns

\$ 34.75

\$83.35

Dinner For Three

Wonton Soup Chicken Fried Rice Sweet & Sour Chicken B.B.Q. Pork Chop Suey

Dinner For Six

Wonton Soup **or** Egg Rolls Fonbo Chow Mein Fonbo Fried Rice Sweet & Sour Pork Diced Chicken Cashew Chop Suey Beef & Broccoli Deep Fried Prawns

\$ 56.25 \$ 103.95





^{*} The Wonton Soup in Dinner for Four is only for dine in

(Please Ensure That You Reveal Any Allergies You May Have To Your Server)







Popular Item



Spicy



Combo B







Combo For One

Combo A \$18.

Chicken Chow Mein
Beef Chop Suey
Almond Chicken
Sweet & Sour Pork



Combo B \$18.25
Chicken Chow Mein
Pork Fried Rice

Sweet & Sour Chicken Deep Fried Prawns

Two Course Dinner Specials

Choose Your Appetizer:

Egg Roll or 4 pieces Wonton Soup

Choose Your Entrée:

Ginger Fried Beef
Beef & Broccoli
Black Bean Sauce Beef
Black Bean Sauce Chicken
Szechuan Chicken
Szechuan Beef
Sesame Seeded Chicken
Sweet & Sour Pork

Plus Your Choice Of:

Steamed Rice Chow Mein Fried Rice (\$1.00 Extra)

\$ 18.25 per person +tax